

GAVILAN 2024-2025 COLLEGE ENROLLMENT FEE CHART

Units	CA Resident Fees (\$46 per unit) • Enrollment Fee • Health Fee (\$19) • ASGC ID (\$6) • Student Rep Fee (\$2) • Campus Center Use Fee (\$1 per unit, max \$5 per semester)	Non-Resident Fees (\$359 per unit) Includes all fees for CA Residents plus the Non- Resident fee per unit. Non-resident students may take 6 or fewer units at the CA resident fee rate.
0.5	\$50.50	¢220.00
0.5	\$50.50	\$230.00
1	\$74.00	\$433.00
1.5	\$97.50	\$636.00
2	\$121.00	\$839.00
2.5	\$144.50	\$1,042.00
3	\$168.00	\$1,245.00
3.5	\$191.50	\$1,448.00
4	\$215.00	\$1,651.00
4.5	\$238.50	\$1,854.00
5	\$262.00	\$2,057.00
5.5	\$285.00	\$2,259.50
6	\$308.00	\$2,462.00
6.5	\$331.00	\$2,664.50
7	\$354.00	\$2,867.00
7.5	\$377.00	\$3,069.50
8	\$400.00	\$3,272.00
8.5	\$423.00	\$3,474.50



GAVILAN 2024-2025 COLLEGE ENROLLMENT FEE CHART

UNITS	CA RESIDENT FEES	NON-RESIDENT FEES
9	\$446.00	\$3,677.00
9.5	\$469.00	\$3,879.50
10	\$492.00	\$4,082.00
10.5	\$515.00	\$4,284.50
11	\$538.00	\$4,487.00
11.5	\$561.00	\$4,689.50
12	\$584.00	\$4,892.00
12.5	\$607.00	\$5,094.50
13	\$630.00	\$5,297.00
13.5	\$653.00	\$5,499.50
14	\$676.00	\$5,702.00
14.5	\$699.00	\$5,904.50
15	\$722.00	\$6,107.00
15.5	\$745.00	\$6,309.50
16	\$768.00	\$6,512.00
16.5	\$791.00	\$6,714.50
17	\$814.00	\$6,917.00
17.5	\$837.00	\$7,119.50
18	\$860.00	\$7,322.00